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FLETCHER, JAMES 01587

TRIP #
Del Date
10/29/13
10/29/13
10/29/13
10/29/13
10/29/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/31/13
10/31/13
10/31/13
10/31/13

Payroll

11/08/13

46
Reference

UwW 7174
FH 5359
SM 0705B
KN 4351
1105848
BB 3513
1102759
1109300
SK 4540
RF 0879
BB 2880
1230544
1107010
SM 0705
SM 0705A

S 352.29

Account
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
CDS
HOME EXP
STI
STI

11/15/13

10/28 - 31/13

Stop Name City
EDWARD LADUKE COLSTRIP
MAURICES MILES CITY
FALLON MED BAKER
ROGER KNIGHT GLENDIVE
SPAULDING GLENDIVE
SEARS DICKINSON
SHARON HILL LAMBERT
WILLIAM REDFIELD SIDNEY
JW ENERGY SIDNEY
LOIS MORTENSON WILLISTON
SEARS WILLISTON
JENSEN SCOBEY
GARY NIEKSKENS SCOBEY
POPLAR COMM HOSP POPLAR
NE MT HEALTH WOLF POINT

Labor $ 234.86
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 234.86

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
ND
MT
MT
MT
ND
ND
MT
MT
MT
MT

48

W/ANDERSON
Cabs %
S - S 38361
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - $ 13.50
S - S -
S - S 33.75
S - S 15.75
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S 12480 S -
S - S 15.75
S - S -
S - $ -
S 124.80 $ 462.36



